
Meeting Agenda:  10/15/08 

Board of Directors 

Richard Green, President 
Megan Aitken, Vice President 
Alison Segal, Vice President 
Jennifer Godlewski, Secretary 
Ed Henry, Treasurer 
Amar Tailor 
Maurrell English   

 

 
 

 

1. Opening Remarks (Rich Green) 
 

7:00 

2. Treasurer’s Report (Ed Henry)  
 
3. Update:  Landscaping of Brick Mill Entrance (Amar Tailor) 
 
4. Deed Restrictions:  Architectural Review Board (Allison Segal) 

 
5. Board Elections/Appointment of New Board Members 

6. Public Safety Committee Spokesperson:  Charles Dixon 
 
7. Adjourn 

 

Note:  Board members will be available to answer questions, from 8:30 to 9:00. 

 
 

7:10 
 
7:15 
 
7:25  
 
7:35 
 
8:00 
 
8:30 
 

 
 

 


