Meeting Agenda: 10/15/08

1.	Opening Remarks (Rich Green)	7:00
2.	Treasurer's Report (Ed Henry)	7:10
3.	Update: Landscaping of Brick Mill Entrance (Amar Tailor)	7:15
4.	Deed Restrictions: Architectural Review Board (Allison Segal)	7:25
5.	Board Elections/Appointment of New Board Members	7:35
3 .	Public Safety Committee Spokesperson: Charles Dixon	8:00
7.	Adjourn	8:30

Note: Board members will be available to answer questions, from 8:30 to 9:00.

Board of Directors

Richard Green, President Megan Aitken, Vice President Alison Segal, Vice President Jennifer Godlewski, Secretary Ed Henry, Treasurer Amar Tailor Maurrell English